
Vulcan'O MD 05/04/2025 mar. 08/04/2025 10:12
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

Bleu (17) 2,6 km 60 m 12 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(183) 2(196) 3(197) 4(199) 5(203) 6(235) 7(233) 8(230) 9(222) 10(208)11(209)12(255) Arr

1 Maxime LEONARDON24:24 4:14 5:23 6:02 9:38 12:22 14:52 15:22 17:25 21:10 22:28 22:57 24:10 24:24
3810AR 4:14 1:09 0:39 3:36 2:44 2:30 0:30 2:03 3:45 1:18 0:29 1:13 0:14

2 Florine PRADEAU25:58 2:08 3:50 4:28 5:38 8:28 11:15 11:55 14:18 20:07 23:08 23:36 25:43 25:58
6307AR 2:08 1:42 0:38 1:10 2:50 2:47 0:40 2:23 5:49 3:01 0:28 2:07 0:15

3 Amelie GOBILLOT26:38 2:24 4:22 5:18 7:21 11:04 14:32 15:15 17:47 20:10 24:17 24:55 26:18 26:38
0705AR 2:24 1:58 0:56 2:03 3:43 3:28 0:43 2:32 2:23 4:07 0:38 1:23 0:20

4 Myrtille ROCHE 29:57 2:20 6:45 7:34 9:11 15:34 18:36 19:24 21:34 25:32 27:37 28:13 29:43 29:57
6307AR 2:20 4:25 0:49 1:37 6:23 3:02 0:48 2:10 3:58 2:05 0:36 1:30 0:14

5 Marceau MEYNIER30:37 2:43 5:58 6:54 10:01 15:51 19:15 19:57 22:17 25:57 28:26 29:07 30:22 30:37
7404AR 2:43 3:15 0:56 3:07 5:50 3:24 0:42 2:20 3:40 2:29 0:41 1:15 0:15

6 Oscar JULLIEN 30:39 3:54 5:42 7:01 9:02 14:36 17:34 18:35 22:41 25:55 27:58 28:43 30:23 30:39
4203AR 3:54 1:48 1:19 2:01 5:34 2:58 1:01 4:06 3:14 2:03 0:45 1:40 0:16

7 Thelma MERLE 30:43 2:49 5:42 6:48 8:35 12:21 17:20 18:21 21:32 24:17 26:56 27:56 30:20 30:43
4201AR 2:49 2:53 1:06 1:47 3:46 4:59 1:01 3:11 2:45 2:39 1:00 2:24 0:23

8 Anaé GAUDE 30:49 6:02 7:51 8:58 11:13 15:09 18:22 19:17 21:50 24:16 28:17 28:58 30:29 30:49
4204AR 6:02 1:49 1:07 2:15 3:56 3:13 0:55 2:33 2:26 4:01 0:41 1:31 0:20

9 Zélie PERRET 32:56 4:56 7:12 8:16 10:53 15:15 19:08 20:00 23:05 27:15 30:04 30:49 32:36 32:56
0109AR 4:56 2:16 1:04 2:37 4:22 3:53 0:52 3:05 4:10 2:49 0:45 1:47 0:20

10 Emie LEPREUX 33:01 6:36 9:27 10:29 12:27 16:08 20:20 22:23 25:21 28:29 30:29 31:08 32:41 33:01
1905NA 6:36 2:51 1:02 1:58 3:41 4:12 2:03 2:58 3:08 2:00 0:39 1:33 0:20

11 Léon FERRAND CARRIER36:23 4:29 8:17 9:24 11:20 15:35 19:48 20:36 24:11 29:28 32:37 33:55 36:05 36:23
PASS_DC 4:29 3:48 1:07 1:56 4:15 4:13 0:48 3:35 5:17 3:09 1:18 2:10 0:18

12 Juliette HUGUET 39:34 4:31 9:26 10:16 15:55 22:53 26:35 28:19 31:06 34:51 37:01 37:40 39:12 39:34
2604AR 4:31 4:55 0:50 5:39 6:58 3:42 1:44 2:47 3:45 2:10 0:39 1:32 0:22

13 Norman JABOT 40:02 1:58 3:28 4:15 11:23 14:08 18:18 26:41 30:13 33:52 36:50 37:54 39:44 40:02
7305AR 1:58 1:30 0:47 7:08 2:45 4:10 8:23 3:32 3:39 2:58 1:04 1:50 0:18

14 Lise ROUILLER 40:10 2:59 8:43 9:34 11:33 18:48 22:11 23:43 26:53 31:58 36:31 37:42 39:52 40:10
4203AR 2:59 5:44 0:51 1:59 7:15 3:23 1:32 3:10 5:05 4:33 1:11 2:10 0:18

15 Bastien LASOUCHE42:51 6:39 10:55 12:05 20:38 25:42 30:14 32:12 34:48 38:26 40:21 41:03 42:33 42:51
6911AR 6:39 4:16 1:10 8:33 5:04 4:32 1:58 2:36 3:38 1:55 0:42 1:30 0:18

nc Sander SAMUEL1:01:18 22:16 24:33 25:31 28:38 33:38 38:58 39:58 43:05 47:33 50:41 51:42 1:00:501:01:18
PASS_LS 22:16 2:17 0:58 3:07 5:00 5:20 1:00 3:07 4:28 3:08 1:01 9:08 0:28

nc Delphine FAYOLLE1:37:19 31:51 39:30 41:57 46:06 58:38 1:08:501:11:051:17:171:23:261:30:401:32:171:36:241:37:19
PASS_LS 31:51 7:39 2:27 4:09 12:32 10:12 2:15 6:12 6:09 7:14 1:37 4:07 0:55

Jaune (61) 2,9 km 60 m 14 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(196) 2(183) 3(193) 4(202) 5(203) 6(205) 7(233) 8(231) 9(221) 10(217)11(218)12(208)13(199)14(255)
Arr

1 NILS BALEYDIER26:31 1:26 2:54 4:06 8:04 11:44 12:59 15:19 17:03 20:19 21:05 21:41 22:46 24:51 26:18
4302AR 1:26 1:28 1:12 3:58 3:40 1:15 2:20 1:44 3:16 0:46 0:36 1:05 2:05 1:27

26:31
0:13

2 Margot DECHAVANNE27:56 1:24 3:06 4:13 8:16 11:22 14:07 16:46 18:25 22:06 22:58 23:39 24:46 26:43 27:42
6911AR 1:24 1:42 1:07 4:03 3:06 2:45 2:39 1:39 3:41 0:52 0:41 1:07 1:57 0:59

27:56 13:17
0:14 *207

3 Thomas GOBILLOT29:57 1:15 3:36 5:30 9:44 13:15 16:38 18:53 20:21 24:26 25:12 25:48 27:02 28:46 29:44
0705AR 1:15 2:21 1:54 4:14 3:31 3:23 2:15 1:28 4:05 0:46 0:36 1:14 1:44 0:58

29:57 2:10 27:35
0:13 *182 *209

4 Clément BREGNAC30:04 1:32 3:24 4:34 8:25 12:14 13:45 15:32 17:08 22:29 23:26 25:02 26:35 28:38 29:47
7305AR 1:32 1:52 1:10 3:51 3:49 1:31 1:47 1:36 5:21 0:57 1:36 1:33 2:03 1:09

30:04

http://www.sportsoftware.de/
http://www.sportsoftware.de/


0:17
5 Lubin RONSOUX 30:10 1:05 2:05 3:28 7:17 9:58 11:20 13:10 14:28 24:48 25:36 26:07 27:05 28:47 29:53

3812AR 1:05 1:00 1:23 3:49 2:41 1:22 1:50 1:18 10:20 0:48 0:31 0:58 1:42 1:06
30:10

0:17
6 Adrien BONNELLE30:42 1:16 4:52 6:01 10:11 13:15 14:47 17:05 18:55 23:46 24:37 25:24 26:44 28:59 30:24

6917AR 1:16 3:36 1:09 4:10 3:04 1:32 2:18 1:50 4:51 0:51 0:47 1:20 2:15 1:25
30:42

0:18
7 Tom KNEUSS 31:15 1:09 3:15 4:53 9:36 13:22 14:45 17:41 19:52 24:20 25:12 25:55 27:17 29:33 30:58

0705AR 1:09 2:06 1:38 4:43 3:46 1:23 2:56 2:11 4:28 0:52 0:43 1:22 2:16 1:25
31:15

0:17
8 Noé VANOTTI 32:15 1:25 2:50 4:00 8:18 13:07 14:21 17:08 19:14 25:17 26:09 27:12 28:37 30:51 32:02

0705AR 1:25 1:25 1:10 4:18 4:49 1:14 2:47 2:06 6:03 0:52 1:03 1:25 2:14 1:11
32:15

0:13
9 Charly YVON CRESTEY33:21 1:56 3:57 5:12 9:18 12:22 17:40 20:19 21:56 26:49 27:48 28:30 29:47 31:55 33:09

2604AR 1:56 2:01 1:15 4:06 3:04 5:18 2:39 1:37 4:53 0:59 0:42 1:17 2:08 1:14
33:21 14:31

0:12 *206
10 Leni MARCON BRUNET34:55 1:38 6:13 7:28 11:28 14:56 17:40 21:13 23:02 27:12 28:03 28:48 30:14 33:24 34:41

2604AR 1:38 4:35 1:15 4:00 3:28 2:44 3:33 1:49 4:10 0:51 0:45 1:26 3:10 1:17
34:55 4:12

0:14 *184
11 Quentin MANDAVY-PORTE35:58 3:00 4:29 5:40 11:37 15:21 16:04 18:36 20:35 27:07 30:13 30:42 32:10 34:21 35:41

4201AR 3:00 1:29 1:11 5:57 3:44 0:43 2:32 1:59 6:32 3:06 0:29 1:28 2:11 1:20
35:58

0:17
12 Matthieu THOURET35:59 1:20 3:31 4:42 9:57 15:23 16:45 23:17 25:04 29:22 30:27 30:56 32:28 34:36 35:44

4203AR 1:20 2:11 1:11 5:15 5:26 1:22 6:32 1:47 4:18 1:05 0:29 1:32 2:08 1:08
35:59

0:15
13 Léo VEYRAT-CHARVILLON37:54 1:57 3:38 5:07 10:14 14:38 16:22 23:51 25:30 30:03 31:21 32:14 33:42 36:11 37:37

7305AR 1:57 1:41 1:29 5:07 4:24 1:44 7:29 1:39 4:33 1:18 0:53 1:28 2:29 1:26
37:54

0:17
14 Lucas VAUJOUR 38:24 1:20 2:36 3:35 7:26 13:48 14:46 16:47 18:31 29:22 30:10 30:45 35:05 37:11 38:12

6307AR 1:20 1:16 0:59 3:51 6:22 0:58 2:01 1:44 10:51 0:48 0:35 4:20 2:06 1:01
38:24
0:12

15 Erwan GAY LAXENAIRE38:57 3:14 4:21 10:08 15:47 21:54 23:17 25:44 27:51 31:17 32:12 32:55 34:13 37:09 38:40
4201AR 3:14 1:07 5:47 5:39 6:07 1:23 2:27 2:07 3:26 0:55 0:43 1:18 2:56 1:31

38:57
0:17

16 Noe PAGET 39:16 1:37 4:32 6:39 11:30 18:01 19:06 22:34 24:44 31:51 32:37 33:22 34:55 37:43 39:03
3810AR 1:37 2:55 2:07 4:51 6:31 1:05 3:28 2:10 7:07 0:46 0:45 1:33 2:48 1:20

39:16 3:40
0:13 *184

17 Nolhan GRENIER39:32 1:56 3:27 5:12 11:06 19:10 20:27 23:31 25:55 30:30 31:49 32:50 34:41 37:29 39:15
4204AR 1:56 1:31 1:45 5:54 8:04 1:17 3:04 2:24 4:35 1:19 1:01 1:51 2:48 1:46

39:32
0:17

18 Eva PRIEUR 39:47 1:44 3:35 4:54 11:25 16:30 19:36 22:32 24:39 30:16 31:21 32:22 35:23 38:04 39:28
7305AR 1:44 1:51 1:19 6:31 5:05 3:06 2:56 2:07 5:37 1:05 1:01 3:01 2:41 1:24

39:47
0:19

19 Titouan DIOT 39:48 1:25 2:16 5:24 9:37 14:55 18:58 22:37 24:15 27:47 34:11 34:50 36:09 38:05 39:32
7305AR 1:25 0:51 3:08 4:13 5:18 4:03 3:39 1:38 3:32 6:24 0:39 1:19 1:56 1:27

39:48
0:16

20 Eline GARCIA 40:16 1:55 5:49 7:10 13:07 20:10 21:55 25:20 27:20 33:16 34:19 34:56 36:17 38:47 39:59
0705AR 1:55 3:54 1:21 5:57 7:03 1:45 3:25 2:00 5:56 1:03 0:37 1:21 2:30 1:12

40:16 38:15
0:17 *198

21 Alix LEPLAT 40:20 1:34 5:30 6:58 11:59 16:53 20:27 27:19 29:05 33:22 34:22 35:00 36:30 38:38 40:01
4203AR 1:34 3:56 1:28 5:01 4:54 3:34 6:52 1:46 4:17 1:00 0:38 1:30 2:08 1:23



40:20
0:19

22 Nino MONTJOUVENT40:22 2:02 4:49 6:18 11:45 16:44 18:37 21:57 24:09 30:43 32:10 33:16 34:58 38:22 39:58
0111AR 2:02 2:47 1:29 5:27 4:59 1:53 3:20 2:12 6:34 1:27 1:06 1:42 3:24 1:36

40:22
0:24

23 Tyfenn GOUVERNAYRE42:12 2:00 4:05 5:36 11:09 20:39 22:50 25:29 27:31 34:14 35:12 35:59 37:41 40:27 41:50
3810AR 2:00 2:05 1:31 5:33 9:30 2:11 2:39 2:02 6:43 0:58 0:47 1:42 2:46 1:23

42:12 1:25 24:59
0:22 *197 *235

24 Elliot CHOULEUR43:37 2:43 9:23 12:11 16:10 19:15 20:36 25:00 26:55 34:02 34:58 35:39 37:32 41:45 43:19
4201AR 2:43 6:40 2:48 3:59 3:05 1:21 4:24 1:55 7:07 0:56 0:41 1:53 4:13 1:34

43:37
0:18

25 Marie JEAN-PIERRE43:44 2:02 4:57 7:06 12:37 17:46 19:30 23:31 26:01 31:58 33:33 35:16 38:33 41:28 43:17
0705AR 2:02 2:55 2:09 5:31 5:09 1:44 4:01 2:30 5:57 1:35 1:43 3:17 2:55 1:49

43:44
0:27

26 Valentine DEVILLE44:16 1:34 5:05 10:18 15:43 24:17 26:36 29:21 31:24 37:14 38:14 38:57 40:15 42:48 43:57
3810AR 1:34 3:31 5:13 5:25 8:34 2:19 2:45 2:03 5:50 1:00 0:43 1:18 2:33 1:09

44:16
0:19

27 Simon MARTICHE45:26 1:33 12:43 14:34 20:19 24:27 26:04 28:53 31:01 36:25 37:30 38:16 39:47 41:58 45:04
4203AR 1:33 11:10 1:51 5:45 4:08 1:37 2:49 2:08 5:24 1:05 0:46 1:31 2:11 3:06

45:26
0:22

28 Esther CALAMAND46:01 3:58 7:05 8:41 15:00 19:10 21:35 24:56 27:02 35:01 36:24 37:21 39:34 43:23 45:42
0109AR 3:58 3:07 1:36 6:19 4:10 2:25 3:21 2:06 7:59 1:23 0:57 2:13 3:49 2:19

46:01 5:30
0:19 *182

29 Loïc RICHARD 46:54 2:43 4:14 5:56 13:52 19:59 21:46 25:13 28:38 36:03 37:58 39:06 41:17 44:40 46:33
PASS_DC 2:43 1:31 1:42 7:56 6:07 1:47 3:27 3:25 7:25 1:55 1:08 2:11 3:23 1:53

46:54
0:21

30 Théo PRIEUR 47:24 2:31 3:46 5:56 12:06 20:02 21:17 26:05 29:29 36:45 37:57 38:40 42:31 45:15 47:05
7305AR 2:31 1:15 2:10 6:10 7:56 1:15 4:48 3:24 7:16 1:12 0:43 3:51 2:44 1:50

47:24
0:19

31 Lucas MERCURI 50:27 1:52 4:30 6:12 11:26 23:47 25:30 28:45 30:29 40:52 41:59 43:14 45:27 49:04 50:08
3811AR 1:52 2:38 1:42 5:14 12:21 1:43 3:15 1:44 10:23 1:07 1:15 2:13 3:37 1:04

50:27
0:19

32 Colin MATTEI 50:48 2:34 7:09 8:36 12:41 16:51 22:05 29:51 31:31 36:48 37:59 38:53 40:34 43:37 50:20
7305AR 2:34 4:35 1:27 4:05 4:10 5:14 7:46 1:40 5:17 1:11 0:54 1:41 3:03 6:43

50:48
0:28

33 Mathys GAUDE 51:15 3:03 7:59 10:23 17:33 23:11 28:16 32:09 34:37 42:01 43:14 44:06 46:15 49:28 50:56
4204AR 3:03 4:56 2:24 7:10 5:38 5:05 3:53 2:28 7:24 1:13 0:52 2:09 3:13 1:28

51:15
0:19

34 Adèle BALEYDIER53:35 2:54 10:15 13:08 21:17 27:26 30:43 34:44 37:25 43:53 45:46 46:48 48:58 51:24 53:13
6911AR 2:54 7:21 2:53 8:09 6:09 3:17 4:01 2:41 6:28 1:53 1:02 2:10 2:26 1:49

53:35
0:22

35 camille PAGET 53:42 2:01 5:39 7:09 12:07 15:10 16:25 38:22 40:05 44:41 45:58 46:44 49:01 51:59 53:23
3810AR 2:01 3:38 1:30 4:58 3:03 1:15 21:57 1:43 4:36 1:17 0:46 2:17 2:58 1:24

53:42
0:19

36 Léna DARRIEUTORT54:07 1:32 5:42 6:50 12:32 19:47 21:10 23:38 25:43 46:43 48:26 49:24 50:39 52:31 53:51
0109AR 1:32 4:10 1:08 5:42 7:15 1:23 2:28 2:05 21:00 1:43 0:58 1:15 1:52 1:20

54:07
0:16

37 Céline CHOULEUR54:29 1:56 5:18 6:57 12:38 19:03 21:20 29:51 32:19 37:28 39:03 40:47 42:55 51:51 53:59
4201AR 1:56 3:22 1:39 5:41 6:25 2:17 8:31 2:28 5:09 1:35 1:44 2:08 8:56 2:08

54:29
0:30

38 Emmanuel GAUDE55:58 1:55 8:36 10:12 16:40 21:32 23:25 30:11 33:14 39:42 41:13 42:29 44:50 50:35 55:34



4204AR 1:55 6:41 1:36 6:28 4:52 1:53 6:46 3:03 6:28 1:31 1:16 2:21 5:45 4:59
55:58

0:24
39 Julie LEGRAND 56:56 2:29 6:59 8:55 16:02 29:41 31:32 34:57 37:35 44:14 45:47 46:44 48:25 50:57 56:24

0111AR 2:29 4:30 1:56 7:07 13:39 1:51 3:25 2:38 6:39 1:33 0:57 1:41 2:32 5:27
56:56

0:32
40 Myléne WILT 57:13 3:03 8:35 10:29 16:40 22:23 25:07 31:48 33:58 43:19 45:12 46:45 49:02 53:27 56:46

3811AR 3:03 5:32 1:54 6:11 5:43 2:44 6:41 2:10 9:21 1:53 1:33 2:17 4:25 3:19
57:13

0:27
41 Yannic HIMSTEDT1:00:11 2:10 9:46 12:14 24:48 35:21 36:42 46:01 48:14 52:13 53:11 53:50 54:56 58:28 59:58

7404AR 2:10 7:36 2:28 12:34 10:33 1:21 9:19 2:13 3:59 0:58 0:39 1:06 3:32 1:30
1:00:11

0:13
42 Pauline LEPOUTRE1:01:21 2:47 7:15 9:07 17:31 22:43 28:25 33:39 37:41 44:37 46:25 49:04 51:38 58:27 1:00:50

3811AR 2:47 4:28 1:52 8:24 5:12 5:42 5:14 4:02 6:56 1:48 2:39 2:34 6:49 2:23
1:01:21

0:31
43 sophie BEAL 1:02:11 2:16 9:45 15:43 23:27 29:08 36:43 40:36 43:07 50:42 52:19 53:22 55:26 59:15 1:01:43

4204AR 2:16 7:29 5:58 7:44 5:41 7:35 3:53 2:31 7:35 1:37 1:03 2:04 3:49 2:28
1:02:11

0:28
44 Hazel HURST 1:03:51 5:43 9:05 10:49 16:59 24:13 28:23 32:04 34:49 49:43 50:58 53:10 55:34 1:00:291:03:31

3811AR 5:43 3:22 1:44 6:10 7:14 4:10 3:41 2:45 14:54 1:15 2:12 2:24 4:55 3:02
1:03:51

0:20
45 Soline BONNELLE1:05:47 2:31 6:38 8:19 17:40 23:41 26:29 31:54 35:18 51:06 53:19 55:50 58:41 1:02:541:05:29

6917AR 2:31 4:07 1:41 9:21 6:01 2:48 5:25 3:24 15:48 2:13 2:31 2:51 4:13 2:35
1:05:47

0:18
46 Margaux DELVAL1:06:54 2:20 9:38 14:13 21:50 29:46 31:28 37:14 39:54 52:30 54:04 56:02 1:00:431:04:041:06:19

PASS_DC 2:20 7:18 4:35 7:37 7:56 1:42 5:46 2:40 12:36 1:34 1:58 4:41 3:21 2:15
1:06:54

0:35
47 Sandrine DUVERNEY1:07:25 3:08 5:40 14:52 24:16 31:08 33:43 37:55 42:09 54:14 56:11 58:08 1:00:421:04:321:06:59

4201AR 3:08 2:32 9:12 9:24 6:52 2:35 4:12 4:14 12:05 1:57 1:57 2:34 3:50 2:27
1:07:25

0:26
48 Sonja MUSSLER1:07:54 16:34 19:07 24:56 31:02 36:45 39:15 42:59 45:46 53:48 55:50 57:15 1:00:091:03:381:07:24

7404AR 16:34 2:33 5:49 6:06 5:43 2:30 3:44 2:47 8:02 2:02 1:25 2:54 3:29 3:46
1:07:54

0:30
49 Karine GUIGNARD1:15:07 3:13 12:05 15:23 25:03 34:32 37:00 42:21 45:58 56:44 59:33 1:04:151:07:211:11:391:14:43

3408OC 3:13 8:52 3:18 9:40 9:29 2:28 5:21 3:37 10:46 2:49 4:42 3:06 4:18 3:04
1:15:07

0:24
50 Stéphanie PELLERIN1:15:26 5:22 14:42 17:38 28:37 36:29 38:51 44:23 47:49 55:56 58:43 1:00:461:03:571:11:091:14:58

7807IF 5:22 9:20 2:56 10:59 7:52 2:22 5:32 3:26 8:07 2:47 2:03 3:11 7:12 3:49
1:15:26

0:28
51 Béatrice FINO 1:16:03 3:48 10:34 13:50 24:36 35:47 38:32 47:38 51:09 1:02:071:04:231:06:241:09:051:13:011:15:33

0111AR 3:48 6:46 3:16 10:46 11:11 2:45 9:06 3:31 10:58 2:16 2:01 2:41 3:56 2:32
1:16:03

0:30
52 Yann BONNELLE1:16:28 3:04 8:52 11:19 19:23 27:27 36:57 41:41 45:01 57:15 1:04:281:07:211:10:181:13:551:16:07

6917AR 3:04 5:48 2:27 8:04 8:04 9:30 4:44 3:20 12:14 7:13 2:53 2:57 3:37 2:12
1:16:28

0:21
53 Vinciane GAUDE1:19:34 2:27 6:56 10:42 18:57 28:49 30:36 35:12 38:32 45:10 1:02:171:03:331:10:371:17:311:19:12

4204AR 2:27 4:29 3:46 8:15 9:52 1:47 4:36 3:20 6:38 17:07 1:16 7:04 6:54 1:41
1:19:34

0:22
54 Constance LEPOUTRE1:53:25 3:13 7:16 11:30 21:09 45:09 57:15 1:04:521:09:151:26:081:32:081:33:581:37:511:46:561:52:45

3811AR 3:13 4:03 4:14 9:39 24:00 12:06 7:37 4:23 16:53 6:00 1:50 3:53 9:05 5:49
1:53:25

0:40



Antonin VIALLON pm 1:44 5:11 6:51 14:48 19:24 21:23 24:19 26:27 39:57 41:08 41:53 ----- 56:39 58:22
4204AR 1:44 3:27 1:40 7:57 4:36 1:59 2:56 2:08 13:30 1:11 0:45 14:46 1:43

58:46
0:24

MARIE-NOELLE FERREOLpm 2:14 4:51 6:35 14:44 25:42 27:34 32:15 35:33 52:11 ----- 57:24 1:09:051:12:531:15:27
PASS_DC 2:14 2:37 1:44 8:09 10:58 1:52 4:41 3:18 16:38 5:13 11:41 3:48 2:34

1:15:53
0:26

Gaëtan GARDIEN pm 2:24 6:25 17:14 26:23 33:49 36:31 39:51 43:29 50:01 51:34 1:01:57 ----- 1:21:191:23:34
7305AR 2:24 4:01 10:49 9:09 7:26 2:42 3:20 3:38 6:32 1:33 10:23 19:22 2:15

1:23:53
0:19

Gaspard PRIEUR pm 1:59 14:27 25:23 34:21 42:02 44:33 48:15 51:35 58:09 59:43 1:09:51 ----- 1:29:251:31:35
7305AR 1:59 12:28 10:56 8:58 7:41 2:31 3:42 3:20 6:34 1:34 10:08 19:34 2:10

1:31:55 1:27:00
0:20 *209

nc Franck THEVENET39:57 11:10:3511:41:2911:46:2611:54:1211:58:33 0:32 3:23 6:18 22:14 24:10 25:41 28:26 34:15 39:29
PASS_LS 11:10:3530:54 4:57 7:46 4:21 2:51 2:55 15:56 1:56 1:31 2:45 5:49 5:14

39:57
0:28

nc Sophie JOUBERT1:31:56 2:38 33:41 38:43 46:41 51:02 52:44 55:31 58:42 1:14:251:16:181:17:451:20:351:26:411:31:33
PASS_LS 2:38 31:03 5:02 7:58 4:21 1:42 2:47 3:11 15:43 1:53 1:27 2:50 6:06 4:52

1:31:56
0:23

nc Marine RANAUD pm 8:12 11:19 12:32 19:41 31:10 38:18 51:39 54:02 1:03:161:05:021:06:081:07:51 ----- 1:21:11
PASS_LS 8:12 3:07 1:13 7:09 11:29 7:08 13:21 2:23 9:14 1:46 1:06 1:43 13:20

1:21:15
*255

Orange (57) 4,2 km 100 m 18 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(196) 2(184) 3(189) 4(190) 5(194) 6(202) 7(207) 8(239) 9(229) 10(231)11(234)12(217)13(218)14(215)
15(219)16(217)17(211)18(255) Arr

1 Etienne PRADEAU27:47 1:03 2:09 3:30 4:07 5:47 7:57 10:48 14:38 17:45 19:07 19:59 22:45 23:17 24:10
6307AR 1:03 1:06 1:21 0:37 1:40 2:10 2:51 3:50 3:07 1:22 0:52 2:46 0:32 0:53

24:52 25:39 26:51 27:34 27:47
0:42 0:47 1:12 0:43 0:13

2 Bazile MILHAU 30:37 0:59 2:02 4:27 5:09 7:10 9:27 12:41 17:22 19:36 20:50 21:48 24:18 24:53 26:25
4201AR 0:59 1:03 2:25 0:42 2:01 2:17 3:14 4:41 2:14 1:14 0:58 2:30 0:35 1:32

27:08 27:47 29:14 30:23 30:37
0:43 0:39 1:27 1:09 0:14

3 Mael PAPOT 32:10 1:02 2:03 3:28 4:05 6:16 8:50 12:32 16:57 19:33 20:56 23:01 25:45 26:24 27:53
3810AR 1:02 1:01 1:25 0:37 2:11 2:34 3:42 4:25 2:36 1:23 2:05 2:44 0:39 1:29

28:43 29:26 30:55 31:56 32:10
0:50 0:43 1:29 1:01 0:14

4 Arthur CHOULEUR34:15 2:09 3:14 5:58 6:43 8:49 11:35 15:34 19:54 22:41 23:58 25:14 28:01 28:37 29:50
4201AR 2:09 1:05 2:44 0:45 2:06 2:46 3:59 4:20 2:47 1:17 1:16 2:47 0:36 1:13

30:39 31:18 33:04 34:01 34:15 1:22
0:49 0:39 1:46 0:57 0:14 *197

5 Arthur ROUX CORBIC35:24 1:12 2:38 4:36 5:18 7:28 10:07 14:17 18:56 21:42 23:38 24:54 27:47 28:26 30:04
7311AR 1:12 1:26 1:58 0:42 2:10 2:39 4:10 4:39 2:46 1:56 1:16 2:53 0:39 1:38

30:56 32:27 34:20 35:09 35:24 26:51
0:52 1:31 1:53 0:49 0:15 *221

6 Colin MEYNIER 36:33 1:23 2:47 4:47 5:35 7:57 10:40 15:13 21:24 24:04 25:34 26:51 29:51 30:26 31:46
7404AR 1:23 1:24 2:00 0:48 2:22 2:43 4:33 6:11 2:40 1:30 1:17 3:00 0:35 1:20

32:33 33:15 35:21 36:23 36:33
0:47 0:42 2:06 1:02 0:10

7 Anatole FOURNEL MALSAND40:19 1:02 2:04 3:29 4:24 6:29 9:05 18:49 25:55 28:40 29:57 31:00 34:03 34:39 36:00
4201AR 1:02 1:02 1:25 0:55 2:05 2:36 9:44 7:06 2:45 1:17 1:03 3:03 0:36 1:21

36:51 37:30 39:18 40:04 40:19
0:51 0:39 1:48 0:46 0:15

8 Titouan BALEYDIER46:23 1:22 3:01 5:23 6:17 9:22 12:36 18:15 25:54 30:12 31:50 33:05 36:44 37:22 38:44
6911AR 1:22 1:39 2:22 0:54 3:05 3:14 5:39 7:39 4:18 1:38 1:15 3:39 0:38 1:22



39:51 40:30 44:53 46:06 46:23
1:07 0:39 4:23 1:13 0:17

9 Gabriel FRISON 46:49 1:17 3:03 5:05 6:07 8:48 12:29 18:50 26:40 30:02 31:56 33:33 37:40 38:23 40:21
7305AR 1:17 1:46 2:02 1:02 2:41 3:41 6:21 7:50 3:22 1:54 1:37 4:07 0:43 1:58

41:24 43:21 45:25 46:35 46:49
1:03 1:57 2:04 1:10 0:14

10 Hippolyte BOUVIER49:07 1:32 3:22 7:04 8:30 14:11 17:19 22:18 28:43 32:02 34:24 35:53 40:02 40:43 42:35
0111AR 1:32 1:50 3:42 1:26 5:41 3:08 4:59 6:25 3:19 2:22 1:29 4:09 0:41 1:52

43:25 44:29 47:30 48:49 49:07
0:50 1:04 3:01 1:19 0:18

11 Audrey BULLA 50:54 3:54 5:48 9:47 11:25 14:09 17:20 21:54 28:05 31:28 33:34 36:11 39:56 40:40 43:23
1905NA 3:54 1:54 3:59 1:38 2:44 3:11 4:34 6:11 3:23 2:06 2:37 3:45 0:44 2:43

44:26 45:25 49:33 50:36 50:54 35:28
1:03 0:59 4:08 1:03 0:18 *233

12 Clémence BALEYDIER51:07 1:19 2:58 6:22 8:05 11:22 15:11 22:19 28:11 31:30 33:55 35:58 42:02 42:54 45:08
4302AR 1:19 1:39 3:24 1:43 3:17 3:49 7:08 5:52 3:19 2:25 2:03 6:04 0:52 2:14

46:13 47:31 49:50 50:52 51:07 21:20
1:05 1:18 2:19 1:02 0:15 *205

13 Lucas HIMSTEDT51:50 1:23 6:11 9:19 10:26 13:37 16:43 24:47 31:30 34:53 36:35 38:01 43:15 43:53 45:16
7404AR 1:23 4:48 3:08 1:07 3:11 3:06 8:04 6:43 3:23 1:42 1:26 5:14 0:38 1:23

46:12 48:00 50:16 51:37 51:50
0:56 1:48 2:16 1:21 0:13

14 Coraline JACQUEMETTON52:41 1:26 3:19 5:45 6:52 10:53 14:25 21:43 28:49 32:35 34:29 36:03 40:41 41:32 43:51
0111AR 1:26 1:53 2:26 1:07 4:01 3:32 7:18 7:06 3:46 1:54 1:34 4:38 0:51 2:19

44:56 48:33 51:09 52:24 52:41
1:05 3:37 2:36 1:15 0:17

15 Anahi PERRIN 52:54 2:01 3:49 5:55 7:07 10:19 13:44 19:39 26:20 29:44 31:15 33:08 38:35 39:33 45:22
4201AR 2:01 1:48 2:06 1:12 3:12 3:25 5:55 6:41 3:24 1:31 1:53 5:27 0:58 5:49

46:28 47:40 51:22 52:32 52:54 1:25 43:07
1:06 1:12 3:42 1:10 0:22 *197 *216

16 Jasmine MERLIN 54:01 1:54 4:27 6:41 7:47 11:24 15:52 22:39 33:38 37:08 38:43 40:12 45:06 45:53 47:51
3811AR 1:54 2:33 2:14 1:06 3:37 4:28 6:47 10:59 3:30 1:35 1:29 4:54 0:47 1:58

49:01 50:14 52:29 53:41 54:01
1:10 1:13 2:15 1:12 0:20

17 VIVIEN RAVET 54:11 1:32 4:08 6:25 8:05 11:49 15:19 23:01 29:47 33:31 35:25 37:36 42:59 43:56 46:24
3811AR 1:32 2:36 2:17 1:40 3:44 3:30 7:42 6:46 3:44 1:54 2:11 5:23 0:57 2:28

47:33 48:53 51:49 53:49 54:11
1:09 1:20 2:56 2:00 0:22

18 Ysaline VIGUET POUPELLOZ54:17 1:15 3:06 8:52 9:48 12:51 16:10 24:01 30:01 36:56 38:23 40:13 45:08 45:53 47:45
